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76518 6260 Grievson Yard, Leighton St Byker East PDL 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 35 0 0 0 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started None Not permissioned Yes Mixed Use Yes No Yes
76734 1144 Anglo Swedish Engineering, Glasshouse Street Byker East PDL 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2012/0036/01/DET Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76735 5004 Land at Ayton Street, Byker Byker East PDL 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2023075301DET Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76736 1029 Land between Kirk Street and Bolam Street Byker East PDL 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2023075301DET Pending Decision Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76737 3153 782-854 Walker Road Byker East GF 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started None Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76738 3155 Walker Road allotments Byker East GF 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 35 0 0 0 70 Not started None Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76739 5658 Allendale Road Byker East PDL 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started None Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76741 6067 35 Welbeck Road Byker East PDL 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2021/0391/01/DET Pending Decision Yes Mixed Use Yes No Yes
76743 5991 Land East of Saint Lawrence Park, Byker Byker East GF 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started No planning ref Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76745 1191 Land at St Lawrence Square Byker East PDL 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started None Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76746 6107 Saint Lawrence Road Byker East PDL 7 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2019/1024/01/DET Permissioned Yes Housing Yes Yes No
76747 6106 East of Free Trade Inn, Saint Lawrence Road Byker East PDL 50 0 0 28 22 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2021092201DET Permissioned Yes Housing Yes Yes No
76749 6200 Malmo Quay & former Cyle hub sites Byker East PDL 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 35 35 35 0 140 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2021/2404/01/EIA Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76752 4289 Quay Timber Site Byker East PDL 51 0 0 15 36 0 0 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2019/1314/01/DET Permissioned Yes Employment, Housing Yes Yes No
76753 4290 Ince Building, Hume Street Byker East PDL 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2007/1311/01/DET Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76754 3064 Lower Steenbergs Yard, Ouse Street Byker East PDL 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 4 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started None Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76755 3069 GD Metal Recycling, Quality Row Byker East PDL 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 30 0 0 0 0 30 Not started None Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes Yes Yes
76756 4759 Kelly Plant, Foundry Lane Byker East PDL 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started No planning ref Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76763 4654 Land on Marleen Avenue, Heaton Heaton East PDL 143 0 0 12 50 50 31 143 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2022108601DET Minded to Grant Yes Housing Yes Yes No
76287 6221 Land East of Clarence Street, Battlefield Ouseburn East PDL 108 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 108 0 0 108 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started None Not permissioned Yes Mixed Use Yes No Yes
76294 4157 Portman House Ouseburn East PDL 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started None Not permissioned Yes Mixed Use Yes No Yes
76706 6103 152-156 New Bridge Street Ouseburn East PDL 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24 Not started 2019/0304/01/DET Permissioned Yes Housing Yes Yes No
76707 6161 137-139 New Bridge Street Ouseburn East PDL 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 Not started None Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76711 4157 Portman House Portland Road Newcastle upon Tyne 

NE2 1AQ
Ouseburn East PDL 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 17/00338/NRE Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes

76712 5864 Uptin House, Stepney Road Ouseburn East PDL 111 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 0 0 111 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2016/0930/01/DET Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76713 3040 Norris House, Crawhall Road Ouseburn East PDL 130 0 0 130 0 0 0 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2017015001DET Permissioned Yes Employment, Housing Yes Yes No
76750 1076 Plot 12 Quayside Ouseburn East PDL 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2020/0506/01/DET Not Permissioned Yes Mixed Use Yes No Yes
76751 6159 Lime Street Ouseburn East PDL 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 0 0 0 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2022157801DET Pending decision Yes Mixed Use Yes No yes
76566 5312 7 Portland Terrace, South Jesmond East PDL 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2018/1012/01/DET Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76567 5442 89 - 91 Jesmond Road South Jesmond East 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started No planning ref. Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76568 6052 Fern Avenue Garage South Jesmond East PDL 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2020/0440/01/DET Permissioned Yes Housing Yes Yes No
76569 5994 Key House Tankerville Place Newcastle upon Tyne NE2 

3AT
South Jesmond East PDL 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 0 0 0 24 Not started 2021/1129/01/LDC Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes

76701 5425 Sandyford House South Jesmond East PDL 91 0 34 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Under construction 2021/1474/01/NRE Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No
76710 6114 Dinsdale Place/Warwick Street South Jesmond East PDL 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started None Not Permissioned Yes Mixed Use Yes No Yes
76758 3018 41 Jesmond Vale South Jesmond East PDL 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 Not started 2019/0485/01/DET Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76715 1129 Lamb Street, Walker Walker East PDL 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started None Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76716 3399 Land at 262-314 Church Street, Walker Walker East PDL 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started None Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76717 5858 Former Gas Holder site to East of Pottery Bank, 

Walker
Walker East PDL 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 35 0 0 0 0 35 Not started No planning ref Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes

76718 1148 Land east of Pottery Bank, Walker Walker East PDL 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 36 0 0 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started No planning status Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76719 4253 Site of 25-161 Dovercourt Road and 1540-1572 

Walker Road
Walker East PDL 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started None Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes

76720 1102 Former Stack Public House and land to the west, 
Walker

Walker East PDL 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started No planning ref Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes

76721 6129 Land on Berry Close, Church Walk, Walker Walker East PDL 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started None Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76722 5834 Church Walk Centre Walker East PDL 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started None Not Permissioned Yes Mixed Use Yes No Yes
76723 6108 Former Garage Block And Former Car Parking Walker East PDL 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2019/1045/01/DET Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76725 4732 Site of 2-4 Hexham Avenue, Walker Walker East PDL 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 Not started 2012/1035/01/DET Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76730 1121 Land at 1450-1560 Walker Road, Walker Walker East PDL 10 0 0 14 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2022190501DET Permissioned Yes Housing Yes Yes No
76731 4257 Land at site of 1372 - 1452 Walker Road Walker East PDL 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2022190501DET Not Permissioned Yes Mixed Use Yes Yes No
76732 4430 Land at Pottery Bank, Walker Walker East PDL 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 38 0 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started No planning history Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76733 1124 Land at Caldbeck Avenue, Walker Walker East PDL 176 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 26 50 50 50 0 0 150 Not started None Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76724 6112 Land west of Eastbourne Avenue Walkergate East PDL 6 5 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Under construction 2020/0887/01/DET Permissioned Yes Housing Yes Yes No
76762 5909 Land at Formerly 48 Chillingham Road Walkergate East PDL 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2015152601OUT Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76765 1009 Walkergate Hospital Walkergate East PDL 72 0 70 2 0 0 0 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Under construction 2019110601OUT, 

2019110602RES
Permissioned Yes Housing Yes Yes No

76563 6198 South Gosforth Social Club Dene & South Gosforth North PDL 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started None Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76564 5305 Land to the east of Matthew Bank Dene & South Gosforth North PDL 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 17 0 0 0 52 Not started None Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76565 6207 Disability North Offices Dene & South Gosforth North PDL 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started None Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76576 5683 Dobson House, Regent Farm Road Fawdon & West Gosforth North PDL 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 16 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 15/00294/NRE Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76577 5682 Arden House, Regent Farm Road Fawdon & West Gosforth North PDL 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 35 2 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 15/00295/NRE Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76578 5685 Horsley House, Regent Farm Road Fawdon & West Gosforth North PDL 117 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 117 0 0 0 117 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2021/1219/02/NMA Permissioned Yes Housing Yes Yes Yes
76580 5684 Eldon House East, Dobson House, Regent Farm Road Fawdon & West Gosforth North PDL 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 45 Not started 15/00292/02 Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76581 6110 Land at Aln Crescen Fawdon & West Gosforth North PDL 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2019/0785/01/DET Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76582 6115 Land at Souter Road Fawdon & West Gosforth North PDL 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started None Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76583 4981 Former The Trap Fawdon & West Gosforth North PDL 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started No ref. Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes

76584 3032 Land on Salter's Road, Gosforth Gosforth North PDL 37 0 30 7 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Under construction 2019/0983/01/DET Permissioned Yes Housing Yes Yes No
76585 5002 Ashfield Towers Gosforth North PDL 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2021241101DET Grant Conditionally Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76760 6128 Land on Coach Lane (North Site), Benton Manor Park North PDL 118 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 35 35 35 13 0 0 83 Not started 2008/1151/02/REN Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76761 5239 Land at Henderson Hall, Red Hall Drive Manor Park North PDL 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 50 0 0 0 0 50 Not started No planning status Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes

76571 5983 West Jesmond Avenue North Jesmond
North PDL 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2022022901DET,, 

2023049201DET
Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes

76572 6204 4 Towers Avenue North Jesmond North PDL 14 0 14 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2020/0858/01/DET Permissioned Yes Housing Yes Yes No
76562 4665 Land South of Rotary Way Parklands North GF 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 40 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2021214601DET Refused Yes Employment, Housing Yes No Yes
76575 2912 192-194 Hollywood Avenue Parklands North PDL 29 0 29 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Under construction 2021/1350/01/DET Permissioned Yes Housing Yes Yes No

OUTER
76548 6125 Throckley North SLR Phases 3-5 Callerton & Throckley Outer GF 351 34 55 55 55 55 55 275 15 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 Under construction 2015/1796/79/RES Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76549 4437 Paddock to south of Throckley Recreation Ground Callerton & Throckley Outer GF 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started None Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes

76551 3027 Land to the south west of Throckley Primary School, 
Hexham Road, Throckley

Callerton & Throckley Outer PDL 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started None Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes

76552 6083 Throckley North SLR Phase 2 Callerton & Throckley Outer GF 78 17 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Under construction 2015/1796/32/RES Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76553 6126 Throckley North Meadow Hill (Phase 1b Cells B-D) Callerton & Throckley Outer GF 53 3 35 15 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Under construction 2015/1796/80/RES Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes

76554 5832 Hallow Drive, Throckley Callerton & Throckley Outer GF 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started No Planning Status Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76555 3378 Broomy Hill Road Callerton & Throckley Outer PDL 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2019/1568/01/DET Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76599 4959 NGP West SLR Callerton & Throckley Outer GF 900 0 0 0 80 80 80 240 75 75 75 75 75 375 75 75 75 75 40 340 Not started 2019/0666/01/OUT Minded to Grant Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76605 5143 Upper Callerton SLR Callerton & Throckley Outer GF 1200 0 0 0 65 100 100 265 100 100 100 100 100 500 90 90 90 90 75 435 Not started 2023026901DET Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes Yes Yes
76606 4958 Middle Callerton W St John's Manor Callerton & Throckley Outer GF 513 106 75 75 75 73 0 298 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Under construction 2015/1543/02/RES Permissioned Yes Housing Yes Yes Yes
76607 4603 Middle Callerton East- Callerton Rise, Whorlton Hall Callerton & Throckley Outer GF 600 80 75 75 75 75 8 308 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Under construction 2015/0897/28/RES Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes

76618 6197 Kenton Bank Foot SLR phase 2b and 3b Callerton & Throckley Outer GF 237 0 0 40 70 70 57 237 35 20 0 0 0 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2021/1622/01/DET Pending Decision Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76619 4948 Newbiggin Hall SLR Callerton & Throckley Outer GF 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 25 Not started None Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76620 4950 Newbiggin Hall, SLR Callerton & Throckley Outer GF 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 28 0 0 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2018/1053/01/OUT Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76621 4961 Phase 4/2D Kenton Bank Hall Callerton & Throckley Outer GF 104 28 11 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Under construction 2016/0643/03/RES Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76622 6127 KBF Woolsington Grange (Phases 2a/3a) Callerton & Throckley Outer GF 200 71 50 37 8 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Under construction 2016/0643/43/RES Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76331 6246 Land South of Wagonway Drive Castle Outer GF 146 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 35 35 105 35 6 0 0 0 41 Not started None Not permissioned Yes Mixed Use Yes Yes Yes
76333 6247 Land North of Sir Bobby Robson Way Castle Outer GF 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 25 0 60 Not started None Not Permissioned Yes Employment, Housing Yes No Yes
76334 6248 Land North of Great Parkway Road Castle Outer PDL 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 5 0 0 0 40 Not started None Not Permissioned Yes Employment, Housing Yes No Yes
76587 2644 Newcastle Great Park Cell A The Maples Castle Outer GF 1200 177 185 185 185 185 185 925 36 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 Under construction 2017/0666/01/OUT Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76589 2649 NGP Cell F (North), Town Centre Castle Outer GF 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 35 0 0 0 70 Not started 1999/1300/01/OUT Not Permissioned Yes Mixed Use Yes No Yes
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76591 6102 Middle Brunton East Farm Castle Outer GF 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Under construction 2019/0782/01/DET Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76592 4706 NGP East SLR Castle Outer GF 140 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 50 50 20 140 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2020/1613/01/DET Pending Decision Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76596 4936 Hazlerigg Oakwood Grange , Havannah Park Castle Outer GF 455 72 50 50 48 0 0 148 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Under construction 2015/1665/03/RES Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76597 2643 Newcastle Great Park Cell D Castle Outer GF 628 99 36 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Under construction 1999/1300/236/RES Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76603 4657 Dinnington (south) Castle Outer GF 206 41 40 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Under construction 2019/0744/01/DET Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76560 5145 Lower Callerton Abbey Heights Chapel Outer GF 900 66 75 75 100 100 100 450 100 75 75 5 0 255 0 0 0 0 0 0 Under construction 2018/0382/01/DET Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76608 5394 Parkway Phase 2 Chapel Outer GF 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started None Not permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76609 4482 Site of Chapel Park Middle School Chapel Outer GF 99 0 35 35 29 0 0 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2020/0025/01/DET Permissioned Yes Housing Yes Yes No
76610 5501 Land to South of West Denton Primary School Denton & Westerhope Outer GF 45 0 15 30 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Under construction 2021/1606/01/DET Permissioned Yes Housing Yes Yes No
76611 5816 Land To Rear of 160 West Avenue, Westerhope Denton & Westerhope Outer PDL 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2016/0609/01/DET Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76613 5228 Land North of Thornley Road, West Denton Denton & Westerhope Outer GF 96 36 13 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Under construction 2020/0070/01/DET Permissioned Yes Housing Yes Yes No
76615 3004 Former Ice Cream Factory, Denton Grove Denton & Westerhope Outer PDL 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 Not started 2002/0060/01/DET Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76616 3051 Land to the west of Broughton Close, Newbiggin Hall Kingston Park South & 

Newbiggin Hall
Outer PDL 43 0 35 8 0 0 0 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2018/0640/01/DET Permissioned Yes Housing Yes Yes Yes

76623 4828 Newbiggin Hall SLR Kingston Park South & 
Newbiggin Hall

Outer GF 230 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 30 50 50 50 185 45 0 0 0 0 45 Not started None Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes

76559 6051 Land at West Road Garage, Blucher Lemington Outer PDL 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2021224501DET Pending decision Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76643 5830 Waverley Crescent Lemington Outer GF 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 16 Not started 2018/0413/01/GRB Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes Yes No
76644 2788 Princes Bingo Hall, Rokeby Street Lemington Outer PDL 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started None Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76645 5203 Newburn Riverside AOC1 Lemington Outer PDL 1000 0 0 0 55 100 100 255 100 100 100 100 100 500 100 100 45 0 0 245 Not started 2020/1520/01/OUT Pending Decision Yes Housing Yes No Yes

OUTER
76267 6214 Land North West of the Newcastle Helix Arthur's Hill West PDL 162 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 12 0 0 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started None Not permissioned Yes Mixed Use Yes Yes Yes
76514 6258 Esso, Barrack Road, St James Arthur's Hill West PDL 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started None Not permissioned Yes Mixed Use Yes No Yes
76530 1412 Newcastle Helix East Arthur's Hill West PDL 366 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 36 300 0 0 360 0 0 0 0 0 0 Partially Complete 

(employment)
None Not permissioned Yes Mixed Use Yes No Yes

76655 6024 Bede House Stanhope Street Arthur's Hill West PDL 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started no planning ref Not Permissioned Yes Mixed Use Yes No Yes
76671 5404 6 and 8 Spring Street and 60 and 62 Pitt Street Arthur's Hill West PDL 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2012/1062/01/DET Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76673 3077 People's Kitchen and National Tyres, Wellington Street Arthur's Hill West PDL 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30 Not started 2011/0110/01/OUT Permissioned Yes Mixed Use Yes No Yes

76627 6147 Condercum House Benwell & Scotswood West PDL 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 27 Not started 2019/0943/01/DET Permissioned Yes Housing Yes Yes No
76630 3038 Land at Gretna Road/Benwell Village Benwell & Scotswood West PDL 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 12 Not started 2017/0503/01/DET Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76631 4213 Land at West Benwell Terraces, Benwell Benwell & Scotswood West PDL 146 0 0 35 35 35 35 140 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2023049701DET Permissioned Yes Housing Yes Yes No
76632 4214 Land at Westfield Road, Benwell Benwell & Scotswood West PDL 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 27 0 0 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started No planning status Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76633 5152 Scotswood Development Area (Phase 1) Benwell & Scotswood West GF 362 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Under construction 2007/1300/15/RES Permissioned Yes Housing Yes Yes No
76638 3106 Scotswood Development Area Phases 2& 3, 

Scotswood
Benwell & Scotswood West PDL 1368 33 90 90 90 90 90 450 90 90 90 90 90 450 90 90 28 0 0 208 Under construction 2007/1300/61/RES Permissioned Yes Housing Yes Yes Yes

76639 6105 Land West of Axwell Park View Benwell & Scotswood West PDL 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2019/1583/01/DET Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No No
76640 5990 Site North of Whickham View, Scotswood Benwell & Scotswood West PDL 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 35 35 10 0 85 Not started None Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76586 1782 Site of Wingrove House, Ponteland Road Blakelaw West PDL 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 24 Not started 2022003901NRE Permissioned Yes Housing Yes Yes No
76624 1008 BT Depot, Ponteland Road Blakelaw West PDL 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2020/0606/01/OUT Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76625 4429 Springfield Centre and Land at Blakelaw 

Road/Sunnyway
Blakelaw West PDL 308 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Under construction 2015/0094/01/DET Permissioned Yes Housing Yes Yes No

76903 6263 Deerbush Denton & Westerhope West PDL 22 0 0 22 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2022/0782/01/DET Permissioned Yes Housing Yes Yes No
76270 4709 Land North of Skinner Road, Newcastle Heliport Elswick West PDL 170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60 60 50 0 0 0 110 Not started None Not permissioned Yes Mixed Use Yes No Yes
76513 6257 Site at Elswick Road Elswick West PDL 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started None Not permissioned Yes Mixed Use Yes No Yes
76635 5893 Condercum Street Elswick West GF 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2016/0706/01/DET Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76636 3070 Land at Violet Close and Buddle Road, Scotswood Elswick West PDL 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2021/1237/01/DET Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes

76651 6109 Land at Grainger Park Road Elswick West PDL 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 Not started None Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76652 4405  Wingrove Ho, Angel Heights, Westgate Road Elswick West PDL 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started None Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76653 1515 Land to the north of Beaumont Street, Elswick 1515 

and 5897
Elswick West PDL 162 38 35 35 35 19 0 124 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Under construction 2017/1249/01/DET, 

2020/0198/01/DET
Permissioned Yes Housing Yes Yes No

76654 3059 Land South of Sceptre Street. Elswick West GF 14 0 0 14 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Under construction 2020/0326/01/DET Permissioned Yes Housing Yes Yes No
76658 6023 Land south of Elswick Road and Colby Court Elswick West GF 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started no planning ref Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76660 4332 Land south of Skinnerburn Road Elswick West PDL 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 0 0 42 Not started None Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76662 1490 Calder Industrial Materials, Skinnerburn Road Elswick West PDL 1100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 218 100 100 100 100 618 100 100 100 100 100 500 Not started 2018/1210/01/OUT Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76652 4405 Wingrove House, Westagte Road Elswick PDL 69 0 0 12 57 0 0 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2023/0532/01/DET Minded To Grant Yes Housing Yes Yes No
76268 1400 Land North of the Close, Stephenson's Quarter Monument West PDL 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 50 85 15 0 0 0 0 15 Partially Complete 

(employment)
None Not permissioned Yes Mixed Use Yes No Yes

76290 6224 Land South of Palace Street Monument West PDL 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 66 0 0 0 97 Not started None Not permissioned Yes Mixed Use Yes No Yes
76293 6227 Land at Cloth Market Monument West PDL 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2021/1490/01/NRE Permissioned Yes Mixed Use Yes No Yes

76311 6234 Land North of Lord Street, Helix Monument West PDL 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 0 0 0 0 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started None Not permissioned Yes Mixed Use Yes No Yes
76312 6235 Land East of George Street Monument West PDL 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 0 0 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started None Not permissioned Yes Mixed Use Yes No Yes
76313 6236 Land South of Palace Street Monument West PDL 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 0 0 0 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started None Not permissioned Yes Mixed Use Yes No Yes
76314 6237 Land South of Black George Street Monument West PDL 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started None Not permissioned Yes Mixed Use Yes No Yes
76339 1374 Land North of Pottery Lane Monument West PDL 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 50 50 200 50 0 0 0 0 50 Not started None Not permissioned Yes Mixed Use Yes No Yes
76516 6259 36 Clayton Street West Monument West PDL 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started None Not permissioned Yes Mixed Use Yes No Yes
76526 76526 South Street Post and Sorting Office Monument West PDL 156 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 50 6 0 156 Not started None Not permissioned Yes Mixed Use Yes No Yes
76666 5527 Salvation Army City Monument West PDL 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 14 Not started 2014/0811/01/DET Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76667 6004 47 Bath Lane Monument West PDL 21 0 21 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Under construction 2017/0965/01/DET Permissioned Yes Housing Yes Yes No
76675 1331 St James Metro Station Monument West PDL 159 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 159 0 0 0 0 159 Not started 2019/0879/01/DET Permissioned Yes Mixed Use Yes No Yes
76677 6081 46-54 St Andrews Street Monument West PDL 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Under construction 2018/1254/01/DET Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76678 5699 27 Ridley Place, Westgate Monument West PDL 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2015/0307/01/DET Not Permissioned Yes Mixed Use Yes No Yes
76680 5373 129-131 Grainger Street Monument West PDL 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2019/1145/01/DET Permissioned Yes Housing Yes Yes No
76681 1672 9-17 Collingwood Street Monument West PDL 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2017/0212/01/DET Not Permissioned Yes Mixed Use Yes No Yes
76682 6130 Rear of 30 Grainger Street Monument West PDL 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started None Not Permissioned Yes Mixed Use Yes No Yes
76683 5713 Union Chambers, 41 Grainger Street Monument West PDL 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 15/00465/NRE Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76684 6022 73-78 Clayton Street Monument West PDL 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 22 Not started no planning ref Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76686 1398 South of Pottery Lane Monument West PDL 525 0 0 296 229 0 0 525 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2020/0056/01/DET Permissioned Yes Employment, Housing Yes Yes No
76687 6025 Site of Former Cemex Materials Monument West PDL 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2021/2150/01/DET Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76689 6199 68-72 Close Monument West PDL 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started None Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76690 1674 Cuthbert House, Pilgrim Street Monument West PDL 160 145 15 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Under construction 2020209301DET Permissioned Yes Housing Yes Yes No
76691 2909 Cale Cross House Monument West PDL 241 0 241 0 0 0 0 241 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2021/0467/01/NRE Permissioned Yes Housing Yes Yes No
76693 6156 30 - 34 Dean Street Monument West PDL 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2019/1559/01/DET Permissioned Yes Housing Yes Yes No
76694 5972 42 - 50 Grey Street Monument West 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2017/0445/01/DET Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76699 5879 Land Adjacent To 26 Saint Marys Place Monument West PDL 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7 0 0 6 0 0 6 Not started 2016/0878/01/DET Not Permissioned Yes Mixed Use Yes No Yes
76705 5694 Site of Rialto Apartments, Melbourne Street Monument West PDL 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2015/0814/01/DET Not Permissioned Yes Housing Yes No Yes
76629 4484 Former Westgate Community College (north), Grange 

Road
West Fenham West GF 39 18 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Under construction 2018114501DET Permissioned Yes Housing Yes Yes No

76532 6261 Police stn. West Fenham West PDL 15 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2022163401DET Permissioned Yes Housing Yes Yes No
76650 3025 Campus for Ageing and Vitality Wingrove West PDL 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 40 40 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2021/0530/01/OUT Pending Decision Yes Mixed Use Yes No Yes
76900 6262 Magdalene Court, Ancrum Street Wingrove West PDL 18 2 16 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not started 2021/2151/01/DET Permissioned Yes Housing Yes Yes No

TOTAL 1410 1431 1399 1032 841 6113 1330 1388 1615 1230 1236 6785 1347 1045 527 330 239 3488
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